JOIN THE JUNIOR LEAGUE!

The Junior League of Eau Claire is a group of women focused on improving their community. Each year, our members volunteer their time, energy and abilities to tackle urgent needs in the Chippewa Valley. Join us! It's a great way to roll up your sleeves and make a difference!

> Junior League of Eau Claire www.juniorleague-ec.org diaperbank@juniorleague-ec.org 316 Eau Claire Street, 54701

> > JUNIOR LEAGUE OF EAU CLAIRE Women building better communities

The pleasure of your company is requested at



A new partnership between The Junior League of Eau Claire and Feed My People, providing diapers to families in need throughout Eau Claire.

Sunday, May 19, 2013

Reception - 11:00 Brunch & Program - 11:30-1:00

Eau Claire Golf & Country Club

828 Clubview Lane - Altoona, Wisconsin

WHAT IS THE DIAPER BANK?

The Diaper Bank is a new project of the Junior League of Eau Claire (JLEC). Through a partnership with Feed My People, we will collect and distribute a steady supply of free diapers to poor and low income families living in Eau Claire County.

WHY DOES EAU CLAIRE COUNTY NEED A DIAPER BANK?

All babies need diapers, which can cost parents over a thousand dollars a year to provide. This is an expense that many low income families simply cannot afford, and no Federal safety net programs (e.g. Food Stamps, WIC) currently includes diapers. As a result, babies in low income families are suffering and facing potential health risks.



Drogram.

WELCOME

Sadie Gunderson, Diaper Bank Co-Chair and 2011-2012 Junior League of Eau Claire President

AN INTRODUCTION TO THE DIAPER BANK

Betsy Kell & Mary Ann Minton, Founders of The Diaper Bank

ALL THE FACTS

Emily Moore, Executive Director, Feed My People Food Bank

MORE ABOUT THOSE IN NEED

Representatives from St. Francis Food Pantry

CLOSING

Sadie Gunderson

THE DIAPER BANK COMMITTEE

Founders:Betsy Kell & Mary Ann MintonChairpersons:Kate Gillett & Sadie GundersonVolunteers:Megan Bollman, Jenny Dykes, Monica
Kassing, Julia Lokken, Jenn Newman,
Kelly Nordstrom, Gloria Olguin